Appetizers

Sbi:p of the ﬁay 12,000 LBP
Smoked Salmon Tartare 24,000 LBP
A rich and savory smoked salmon that makes a perfect starter to your meal

Shrimps Hurricane 17,000 LBP
Crispy fried Mediterranean shrimps, mixed in our homemade spicy sauce

Crab Rolls (2 pieces) 8,000 LBP
Authentic American-Chinese appetizer, stuffed with cream cheese and

crab sticks served with soy sauce

Tasty Garlic Bread 6,500 LBP

A generous portion of crusty French bread, smothered with special garlic butter,
mozzarella cheese and Italian seasonings, served hot, fresh and tasty!

Vegetables Spring Rolls (3 pieces) 9,000 LBP
Our homemade Chinese-style spring rolls, deep fried and served with
sweet chili sauce

Breaded Halloumi Sticks (3 pieces) 11,000 LBP
Crispy breaded halloumi cheese served with pomodoro sauce,

fresh rocket leaves and generous drops of pesto sauce

Buffalo Wings of Fire 13,000 LBP
Tantalizing and spicy chicken wings with flaming hot dip

Chicken Tenders 12,000 LBP
Breaded chicken strips served with honey mustard sauce

French Fries 6,500 LBP
Served with ketchup

Potato Wedges 6,500 LBP

Served with sweet chili sauce

Salads

Fresh Garden Salad 11,000 LBP
Mixed fresh greens
Pasta Salad Italian-style 14,000 LBP

Mixed lettuce, spiral pasta, capsicums, carrots, sweet corn,
olives and parmesan cheese

Avocado Panzanella Salad 18,500 LBP
Mixed lettuce, avocado, croutons, cherry tomatoes and onions

topped with feta cheese

Japanese Crab Salad 17,000 LBP

Osaki crab sticks marinated with thinly sliced cucumber and
carrots in a Japanese dressing

Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce with garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing



Without Chicken
With Chicken

Goat Cheese Salad
Mixed lettuce, Arugula and fresh thyme topped with crumbled
goat cheese and walnuts

Asparagus Halloumi Salad
Grilled halloumi cheese over a bed of mixed lettuce, asparagus, and cherry
tomatoes drizzled with drops of pesto sauce

Tuna Avocado Salad
Mixed lettuce, shredded carrots, onions, capers, avocado and tuna

Chicken-Orange Salad
Crisp bed of mixed lettuce topped with red onions,
sliced oranges and grilled chicken breast

Chef’s Salad
Romaine lettuce, turkey-cheese roll, croutons and apples

Choose your favorite dressing for any of the above salads:

lemon dressing, balsamic dressing, Caesar dressing, Mediterranean dressing,
yogurt mustard dressing, or Basil Walnut dressing

Sandwiches

Melted Turkey Sandwich

Turkey ham, melted cheese, sweet corn, pickles, and mayonnaise
served in Ciabatta bread

Grilled Halloumi Sandwich
Grilled halloumi cheese in a toasted Ciabatta sandwich served with
slices of tomato, fresh rocket leaves and pesto sauce

Steak-Sub Sandwich

Shredded tender beef, marinated in our special steak sauce. Topped

with melted mozzarella cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, and sweet corn
served in toasted sub sandwich

Chicken Fajita Sandwich

Grilled marinated chicken breast with Mexican spices, mixed with

bell peppers, onions and mushrooms. Topped with melted mozzarella
cheese in toasted sub sandwich

Chicken Twister Sandwich
Melted cheddar cheese over crispy chicken fingers with lettuce, pickles,
tomatoes and garlic mayonnaise, served in toasted sub sandwich

14,000 LBP
17,500 LBP
22,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

18,500 LBP

17,000 LBP

15,500 LBP

19,000 LBP
21,000 LBP

24,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP



Country Club Sandwich
Braised chicken breast with tomatoes, turkey ham, fried egg,
mayonnaise, and crisp lettuce, layered between three slices of toast

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna, mustard mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, and onions with freshly
squeezed lemon juice, served in Ciabatta bread

World of Burgers

Classic Burger

It's simple, its classic, a juicy hamburger grilled to perfection.
Garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and onions in a toasted bun
with a special sauce. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries

Swiss n" Mushroom Burger
Our famous hamburger topped with marinated mushrooms in our homemade
sauce and melted Swiss cheese. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries

B.B.Q. Burger

Grilled beef burger marinated with BBQ sauce, grilled onions, lettuce, turkey
ham and cheddar cheese in a toasted bun. Served with

coleslaw salad and French fries

Chicken Burger
A classic chicken breast burger garnished with lettuce, pickles, and double
sauces in a toasted bun. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries

Escalope Burger
Breaded chicken breast with lettuce, pickles, and garlic mayonnaise in a
toasted bun. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries

Top your burger to your taste:
Cheese, turkey, turkey bacon, or fried egg

20,500 LBP

21,500 LBP

18,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

22,500 LBP

17,000 LBP

18,500 LBP

Pasta

Fettuccine Da Vinci
Fettuccine pasta folded into a parmesan-garlic creamy sauce with chicken and
mushrooms - simple and elegant

Fettuccine Gamberetti
Fettuccine pasta folded into a Saffron creamy sauce with sautéed shrimps,
topped with Parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti pasta with crispy turkey bacon, Parmesan cheese, egg yolk and
a touch of cream

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti pasta with rich meaty sauce traditionally made with beef,
onlons, celery, carrots, and tomatoes

Penne Arrabiata
Penne pasta prepared in a spicy Marinara sauce, cherry tomatoes and sprinkles
of Parmesan cheese

20,500 LBP

21,000LBP

17,500 LBP

15,500 LBP

13,000 LBP



Pizza
Margarita
The classic Italian pizza... named as the Italian queen Margarita

Capricciosa
Another classic pizza with sliced turkey ham, mushrooms,
artichokes, and mozzarella cheese

Diavola
Beef pepperoni on a classic pizza topped with melted mozzarella cheese

Mediterraneo
Fresh sliced vegetables over a classic pizza with melted mozzarella cheese

Pesto Pollo
Grilled chicken breast over a Margarita pizza, drizzled with fresh pesto sauce

Main Courses

Grilled Chicken Breast
Marinated chicken breast grilled to perfection,
served with steamed vegetables and potato wedges

Chicken Escalope
Our special breaded chicken breast, served with coleslaw salad,
cocktail sauce, and French fries. Dare to ask about it...

Beef Tenderloin
Tender fillet steak grilled to your taste, served with steamed vegetables
and mashed potatoes

Veal Piccata
Veal filet slices sautéed with capers and lemon butter sauce served with steamed
vegetables and mashed potatoes

Atlantic Salmon
Grilled Atlantic salmon with our special ratatouille and white rice

Grilled Fish Filet
A gold-brown grilled Hamour with our special ratatouille and white rice

14,500 LBP

21,000 LBP

21,000 LBP
19,000 LBP

21,500 LBP

31,000 LBP
22,000 LBP
40,000 LBP
40,000 LBP

36,000 LBP

24,000 LBP



Sweet & Sour Shrimps

Deep fried shrimps, marinated with sweet and sour sauce
garnished with chunks of pineapple and bell pepper.
Served with white rice on the side

Main courses are served with your choice of sauce:
Mushrooms, pepper, Dijon, lemon, or pesto

Teriyaki Lovers

Chicken Teriyaki
Perfectly grilled chicken breast smothered with our special
teriyaki sauce, served with steamed vegetables and white rice

Beef Teriyaki
Amazing teriyaki dish loaded with grilled beef medallion,
served with steamed vegetables and white rice

Salmon Teriyaki
Grilled salmon fillet with our special teriyaki sauce, served with steamed
vegetables and white rice

Lebanese Section

Hommos
Mashed chick peas mixed with tahina paste, salt and lemon juice

Motabbal
Mashed charcoal grilled eggplants mixed with tahina paste, salt and lemon juice

Tabboule
Soft minced fresh parsley, tomatoes, onions, fresh mint, and borghol tossed with
lemon juice and olive oll

Fattouch
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, mint, rocket, and onlons.
Tossed with sumac, lemon juice, and olive oil. Topped with crispy Arabic bread

Potato Harra
Cubes of potatoes, deep fried and tossed in spicy coriander sauce

Chicken Wings Provencal
Fried crispy chicken wings tossed in garlic, lemon, and coriander sauce

Cheese Rolls (5 pieces)
Shredded cheese stuffed in rkakat dough

Mixed Grill

Charcoal grilled meat (1 skewer), marinated chicken tawouk
(1 skewer), and kafta (2 skewers). Served with garlic paste, pickles,
French fries, and biwaz salad

Shish Tawouk
Grilled marinated chicken tawouk (3 skewers), served with pickles,
garlic paste, and French fries

23,000 LBP

31,000 LBP
40,000 LBP

37,000 LBP

7,500 LBP
7,500 LBP

9,000 LBP
9,000 LBP

7,500 LBP
12,000 LBP
7,500 LBP

27,500 LBP

22,000 LBP



Desserts

Chocolate Fondant
Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

Toffee Cheese Cake

Served with vanilla ice cream

Brownie
Served with duo sauces and vanilla ice cream

Apple Crumble

Served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream

Profiteroles
Served with vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Scoops
(Vanilla, Chocolate, and Strawberry)

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Double C (Carrot & Cranberry)
(Carrot Juice, cranberry juice, honey)

Flavored Mojitos
(Fresh fruit, ime, fresh mint, soda)

Ginger Zest
(Fresh kiwi, fresh ginger, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice)

Virgin Mary
(Tomato juice, fresh lemon juice, salt, pepper)

Exotic Hawaiin
(Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, coconut syrup)

Signature Cocktails
Red Ice

(Beetroot, sweet potato, red apple, lemon juice, tomato)

Grandma Garden
(Broccoli, celery stalks, orange juice)

Cucumber Punch
(Grapefruit juice, lemon juice, carrot, cucumber)

12,500 LBP
13,000 LBP
10,500 LBP
10,500 LBP
10,500 LBP

9,500 LBP

15,000 LBP

8,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
12,000 LBP

12,000 LBP

10,000 LBP
10,000 LBP

8,000 LBP



Soft drinks & Juices

Mineral Water - small

Mineral Water - large

Imported Mineral Water - small
Imported Mineral Water - large
Perrier Sparkling Water - small

St Pellegrino Sparkling Water - small
St Pellegrino Sparkling Water - large

Chilled Juices
{(Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple)

Soft Drinks

(Pepsi, 7up, Diet Pepsi, Diet 7up, Miranda)
Ice Tea

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Carrot Juice

Fresh Lemonade

Minted Lemonade

Shakes & Smoothies
Flavored Shake

(milk, strawberry, chocolate, caramel)

Bounty Shake
{Bounty chocolate, milk)

Pink Basil Smoothie

{strawberries, kiwi, ginger, basil, lemon juice, orange juice, blueberry syrup

Pink Ginger Lemonade
(ginger, rosemary, lemon, syrup, grenadine)

Hot Beverages

Espresso

Double Espresso

Filter Coffee

Soluble Coffee

Decaffeinated Soluble Coffee
Turkish Coffee

Tea
(Earl Grey, mint tea, chamomile)

3,000 LBP
6,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
11,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

5,000 LBP

6,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
12,000 LBP

8,000 LBP
10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP
11,000 LBP
18,000 LBP

12,000 LBP

5,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
10,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
6,000 LBP

7,000 LBP



White Coffee

(Hot water, rose water)

Macchiato
(Single espresso, milk foam)

Caramel Macchiato
(Espresso, vanilla syrup, hot milk, caramel sauce)

Bianco
(single espresso, whipped cream)

Cappuccino
(Espresso, hot milk, cinnamon powder)

Caffe Latte
(Espresso, hot milk)

White Mocha or Dark Mocha

(Espresso, chocolate: white or dark, hot milk)

Hot Chocolate
(Chocolate, hot milk)

Per Collate
(Vanilla, espresso, hot milk)

Cold Coffee Specialties

Iced Cappuccino
(Espresso, cold milk)

Iced Latte
(Espresso, vanilla syrup, cold milk)

Mocchacino Frappe
(Espresso, dark chocolate, cold milk)

Per Colatte Frappe

(Espresso, vanilla, cold milk)

Toffee Coffee

(Espresso, chocolate, cold milk, hazelnut syrup, caramel syrup)

Cold Chocolate

(Chocolate, cold milk)

5,000 LBP
6,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
6,000 LBP
8,000 LBP
6,000 LBP
6,000 LBP
7,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
7,000 LBP
9,000 LBP

6,000 LBP



