Appetizers	12 000 1 00
Soup of the Day	12,000 LBP
Smoked Salmon Tartare A rich and savory smoked salmon that makes a perfect starter to your meal	24,000 LBP
Shrimps Hurricane Crispy fried Mediterranean shrimps, mixed in our homemade spicy sauce	17,000 LBP
Crab Rolls (2 pieces) Authentic American-Chinese appetizer, stuffed with cream cheese and crab sticks served with soy sauce	8,000 LBP
Tasty Garlic Bread A generous portion of crusty French bread, smothered with special garlic butter, mozzarella cheese and Italian seasonings, served hot, fresh and tasty!	6,500 LBP
Vegetables Spring Rolls (3 pieces) Our homemade Chinese-style spring rolls, deep fried and served with sweet chili sauce	9,000 LBP
Breaded Halloumi Sticks (3 pieces) Crispy breaded halloumi cheese served with pomodoro sauce, fresh rocket leaves and generous drops of pesto sauce	11,000 LBP
Buffalo Wings of Fire Fantalizing and spicy chicken wings with flaming hot dip	13,000 LBP
Chicken Tenders Breaded chicken strips served with honey mustard sauce	12,000 LBP
French Fries Served with ketchup	6,500 LBP
Potato Wedges Served with sweet chili sauce	6,500 LBP
Salads	
Fresh Garden Salad Mixed fresh greens	11,000 LBP
Pasta Salad Italian-style  Mixed lettuce, spiral pasta, capsicums, carrots, sweet corn,  plives and parmesan cheese	14,000 LBP
Avocado Panzanella Salad  Mixed lettuce, avocado, croutons, cherry tomatoes and onions opped with feta cheese	18,500 LBP
Japanese Crab Salad  Osaki crab sticks marinated with thinly sliced cucumber and carrots in a Japanese dressing	17,000 LBP
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce with garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing	

Without Chicken	14,000 LBP
With Chicken	17,500 LBP
Goat Cheese Salad  Mixed lettuce, Arugula and fresh thyme topped with crumbled goat cheese and walnuts	22,000 LBP
Asparagus Halloumi Salad Grilled halloumi cheese over a bed of mixed lettuce, asparagus, and cherry tomatoes drizzled with drops of pesto sauce	20,000 LBP
Tuna Avocado Salad Mixed lettuce, shredded carrots, onions, capers, avocado and tuna	18,500 LBP
Chicken-Orange Salad Crisp bed of mixed lettuce topped with red onions, sliced oranges and grilled chicken breast	17,000 LBP
Chef's Salad Romaine lettuce, turkey-cheese roll, croutons and apples	15,500 LBP
Choose your favorite dressing for any of the above salads	:
lemon dressing, balsamic dressing, Caesar dressing, Mediterranean dressing, yogurt mustard dressing, or Basil Walnut dressing	
Sandwiches	
Melted Turkey Sandwich Turkey ham, melted cheese, sweet corn, pickles, and mayonnaise served in Ciabatta bread	19,000 LBP
Grilled Halloumi Sandwich Grilled halloumi cheese in a toasted Ciabatta sandwich served with slices of tomato, fresh rocket leaves and pesto sauce	21,000 LBP
Steak-Sub Sandwich Shredded tender beef, marinated in our special steak sauce. Topped with melted mozzarella cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, and sweet corn served in toasted sub sandwich	24,000 LBP
Chicken Fajita Sandwich  Grilled marinated chicken breast with Mexican spices, mixed with bell peppers, onions and mushrooms. Topped with melted mozzarella cheese in toasted sub sandwich	20,000 LBP
Chicken Twister Sandwich	20,000 LBP

Melted cheddar cheese over crispy chicken fingers with lettuce, pickles, tomatoes and garlic mayonnaise, served in toasted sub sandwich

Country Club Sandwich Braised chicken breast with tomatoes, turkey ham, fried egg, mayonnaise, and crisp lettuce, layered between three slices of toast	20,500 LBP
Tuna Sandwich Tuna, mustard mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, and onions with freshly squeezed lemon juice, served in Ciabatta bread	21,500 LBP
World of Burgers	
Classic Burger It's simple, its classic, a juicy hamburger grilled to perfection. Garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and onions in a toasted bun with a special sauce. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries	18,000 LBP
Swiss n' Mushroom Burger Our famous hamburger topped with marinated mushrooms in our homemade sauce and melted Swiss cheese. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries	20,000 LBP
B.B.Q. Burger Grilled beef burger marinated with BBQ sauce, grilled onions, lettuce, turkey ham and cheddar cheese in a toasted bun. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries	22,500 LBP
Chicken Burger A classic chicken breast burger garnished with lettuce, pickles, and double sauces in a toasted bun. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries	17,000 LBP
Escalope Burger Breaded chicken breast with lettuce, pickles, and garlic mayonnaise in a toasted bun. Served with coleslaw salad and French fries	18,500 LBP
Top your burger to your taste: Cheese , turkey, turkey bacon, or fried egg	
Pasta	
Fettuccine Da Vinci Fettuccine pasta folded into a parmesan-garlic creamy sauce with chicken and mushrooms - simple and elegant	20,500 LBP
Fettuccine Gamberetti Fettuccine pasta folded into a Saffron creamy sauce with sautéed shrimps, topped with Parmesan cheese	21,000 LBP
Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti pasta with crispy turkey bacon, Parmesan cheese, egg yolk and a touch of cream	17,500 LBP
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti pasta with rich meaty sauce traditionally made with beef, onlons, celery, carrots, and tomatoes	15,500 LBP
Penne Arrabiata Penne pasta prepared in a spicy Marinara sauce, cherry tomatoes and sprinkles of Parmesan cheese	13,000 LBP

Pizza	
Margarita The classic Italian pizza named as the Italian queen Margarita	14,500 LBP
Capricciosa  Another classic pizza with sliced turkey ham, mushrooms, artichokes, and mozzarella cheese	21,000 LBP
Diavola Beef pepperoni on a classic pizza topped with melted mozzarella cheese	21,000 LBP
Mediterraneo Fresh sliced vegetables over a classic pizza with melted mozzarella cheese	19,000 LBP
Pesto Pollo Grilled chicken breast over a Margarita pizza, drizzled with fresh pesto sauce	21,500 LBP
Main Courses	
Grilled Chicken Breast  Marinated chicken breast grilled to perfection, served with steamed vegetables and potato wedges	31,000 LBP
Chicken Escalope Our special breaded chicken breast, served with coleslaw salad, cocktail sauce, and French fries. Dare to ask about it	22,000 LBP
Beef Tenderloin Tender fillet steak grilled to your taste, served with steamed vegetables and mashed potatoes	40,000 LBP
Veal Piccata Veal filet slices sautéed with capers and lemon butter sauce served with steamed vegetables and mashed potatoes	40,000 LBP
Atlantic Salmon Grilled Atlantic salmon with our special ratatouille and white rice	36,000 LBP
Grilled Fish Filet A gold-brown grilled Hamour with our special ratatouille and white rice	24,000 LBP

Sweet & Sour Shrimps Deep fried shrimps, marinated with sweet and sour sauce garnished with chunks of pineapple and bell pepper. Served with white rice on the side	23,000 LBP
Main courses are served with your choice of sauce: Mushrooms, pepper, Dijon, Iemon, or pesto	
Teriyaki Lovers	
Chicken Teriyaki Perfectly grilled chicken breast smothered with our special teriyaki sauce, served with steamed vegetables and white rice	31,000 LBP
Beef Teriyaki Amazing teriyaki dish loaded with grilled beef medallion, served with steamed vegetables and white rice	40,000 LBP
Salmon Teriyaki Grilled salmon fillet with our special teriyaki sauce, served with steamed vegetables and white rice	37,000 LBP
Lebanese Section	
Hommos Mashed chick peas mixed with tahina paste, salt and lemon juice	7,500 LBP
Motabbal  Mashed charcoal grilled eggplants mixed with tahina paste, salt and lemon juice	7,500 LBP
Tabboule Soft minced fresh parsley, tomatoes, onions, fresh mint, and borghol tossed with lemon juice and olive oil	9,000 LBP
Fattouch Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, mint, rocket, and onions. Tossed with sumac, lemon juice, and olive oil. Topped with crispy Arabic bread	9,000 LBP
Potato Harra Cubes of potatoes, deep fried and tossed in spicy coriander sauce	7,500 LBP
Chicken Wings Provencal Fried crispy chicken wings tossed in garlic, lemon, and coriander sauce	12,000 LBP
Cheese Rolls (5 pieces) Shredded cheese stuffed in rkakat dough	7,500 LBP
Mixed Grill Charcoal grilled meat (1 skewer), marinated chicken tawouk (1 skewer), and kafta (2 skewers). Served with garlic paste, pickles, French fries, and biwaz salad	27,500 LBP
Shish Tawouk Grilled marinated chicken tawouk (3 skewers), served with pickles, garlic paste, and French fries	22,000 LBP

Desserts	
Chocolate Fondant Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	12,500 LBP
Toffee Cheese Cake Served with vanilla ice cream	13,000 LBP
Brownie Served with duo sauces and vanilla ice cream	10,500 LBP
Apple Crumble Served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream	10,500 LBP
Profiteroles Served with vanilla ice cream	10,500 LBP
Ice Cream Scoops (Vanilla, Chocolate, and Strawberry)	9,500 LBP
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	
Double C (Carrot & Cranberry) (Carrot Juice, cranberry juice, honey)	15,000 LBP
Flavored Mojitos (Fresh fruit, lime, fresh mint, soda)	8,000 LBP
Ginger Zest (Fresh kiwi, fresh ginger, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice)	10,000 LBP
Virgin Mary (Tomato juice, fresh lemon juice, salt, pepper)	12,000 LBP
Exotic Hawaiin (Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, coconut syrup)	12,000 LBP
Signature Cocktails	
Red Ice (Beetroot, sweet potato, red apple, lemon juice, tomato)	10,000 LBP
Grandma Garden (Broccoli, celery stalks, orange juice)	10,000 LBP
Cucumber Punch (Grapefruit juice, lemon juice, carrot, cucumber)	8,000 LBP

Mineral Water - small	3,000 LBP
Mineral Water - large	6,000 LBP
Imported Mineral Water - small	8,000 LBP
Imported Mineral Water - large	10,000 LBF
Perrier Sparkling Water - small	8,000 LBP
St Pellegrino Sparkling Water - small	8,000 LBP
St Pellegrino Sparkling Water - large	11,000 LBF
Chilled Juices (Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple)	10,000 LBF
Soft Drinks (Pepsi, 7up, Diet Pepsi, Diet 7up, Miranda)	5,000 LBP
Ice Tea	6,000 LBP
Fresh Orange Juice	10,000 LBF
Fresh Carrot Juice	12,000 LBF
Fresh Lemonade	8,000 LBP
Minted Lemonade	10,000 LBF
Shakes & Smoothies	
Flavored Shake (milk, strawberry, chocolate, caramel)	10,000 LBF
Bounty Shake (Bounty chocolate, milk)	11,000 LBF
Pink Basil Smoothie (strawberries, kiwi, ginger, basil, lemon juice, orange juice, blueberry syrup	18,000 LBF
Pink Ginger Lemonade (ginger, rosemary, lemon, syrup, grenadine)	12,000 LBF
Hot Beverages	
Espresso	5,000 LBP
Double Espresso	8,000 LBP
Filter Coffee	10,000 LBF
Soluble Coffee	8,000 LBP
Decaffeinated Soluble Coffee	8,000 LBP
Turkish Coffee	6,000 LBP
Tea	7,000 LBP

White Coffee (Hot water, rose water)	5,000 LBP
Macchiato (Single espresso, milk foam)	6,000 LBP
Caramel Macchiato (Espresso, vanilla syrup, hot milk, caramel sauce)	8,000 LBP
Bianco (single espresso, whipped cream)	6,000 LBP
Cappuccino (Espresso, hot milk, cinnamon powder)	8,000 LBP
Caffe Latte (Espresso, hot milk)	6,000 LBP
White Mocha or Dark Mocha (Espresso, chocolate: white or dark, hot milk)	6,000 LBP
Hot Chocolate (Chocolate, hot milk)	7,000 LBP
Per Collate (Vanilla, espresso, hot milk)	8,000 LBP
Cold Coffee Specialties	
Iced Cappuccino (Espresso, cold milk)	7,000 LBP
Iced Latte (Espresso, vanilla syrup, cold milk)	7,000 LBP
Mocchacino Frappe (Espresso, dark chocolate, cold milk)	7,000 LBP
Per Colatte Frappe (Espresso, vanilla, cold milk)	7,000 LBP
Toffee Coffee (Espresso, chocolate, cold milk, hazelnut syrup, caramel syrup)	9,000 LBP
Cold Chocolate (Chocolate, cold milk)	6,000 LBP